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Harness Racing

NEW SOUTH WALES

Concession Drivers - 27/8/21

Surname Given Name Grade Total Claim
Apolony Ellise GRADE B 0 5
Bates Jake GRADE A 37 5
Beresford Mason GRADE B 2 5
Betts Phoebe GRADE A 49 5
Bevan Paige GRADE B 23 5
Bigeni Jake GRADE B 6 5
Blythe Brent GRADE B 2 5
Bond Aleisha GRADE B 1 5
Bourke Andrew GRADE A 37 5
Brown Rory GRADE B 1 5
Brown Jack GRADE B 17 5
Bryce Cameron GRADE B 0 5
Bucca Lucas GRADE B 0 5
Bullock Travis GRADE A 26 5
Burley Stephanie  GRADE B 16 5
Callaghan Jack GRADE A 210 3
Campbell Bryce GRADE B 0 5
Cassell William GRADE B 8 5
Chapple Elly GRADE B 8 5
Chapple Mitch GRADE B 43 5
Coffee Matthew GRADE B 0 5
Coney Jemma GRADE B 49 5
Dean James GRADE B 3 5
Dean Amanda GRADE B 16 5
Downey Tom GRADE B 4 5
Druitt Joe GRADE B 4 5
Duck Bayley GRADE B 40 5
Dwyer Erika GRADE B 2 5
Edgerton Warwick GRADE B 0 5
Edyvean Shane GRADE B 0 5
Fahy Grace GRADE B 4 5
Ferrier Tim GRADE B 0 5
Formosa Chloe GRADE B 2 5
Frisby Olivia GRADE B 5 5
Furina Renata GRADE B 2 5
Gallagher Joshua GRADE A 271 0
Grant Matthew GRADE B 2 5
Green Lleyton GRADE A 46 5
Gretgrix Amy GRADE B 0 5
Grima Seaton GRADE B 41 5
Harrington Andrew GRADE B 1 5
Hart Ashley GRADE A 71 5
Hart Cameron GRADE A 509 0
Hewitt Gemma GRADE B 24 5
Horan Nic GRADE B 0 5



Hosking Lily

Howell Abbie
Hughes Jake
Hughes Blake
Ingham Tiffany
Kahlefeldt Jared
Leary Matt
Lindsay Breanna
Lippiatt Stephanie
Locke James
Manga Bethany
Matthews Ben

McElhinney Bryse
McElhinney Caitlin
McKinnon Ashlea
McLaughlin ~ Miranda
McPherson James

Medlyn Blake
Micallef Blake
Mitchell Mackayla
Mitchell Jake
Muirhead Luke
Munro Kellie
Nichols Emma
Osmond Taylah
Owen Casey
Pagan Nikki
Panella Grace
Pay Jack
Pay Tom
Piltz Sebastian
Pitt Alanah
Prior Jessica
Rando Lucas
Reynolds Justin
Rixon Ellen
Rixon Will
Robinson Stevie
Rusten Tiarne
Rusten Laura
Sapio Paula
Schenscher Natalie
Scott Baily
Seary Jordan
Simon Maddison

Sutherland Georgia
Sutherland  Courtney

Swan Benjamin
Symes Paul
Thompson Ben
Turton Molly
Varga Timothy
Wade Scott
Wade Jack

Watson Damon
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16
2
93
175
0
47
1
10
76
5
0
1
12
34
0
20
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2
116
0
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Young Madi GRADE A 126



